Hose I.D.
Order Code Order Code Cross Reference Thread Tube O.D.
10 Series 48 Series Parker DN Inch Size mm metric mm
10995-12-04 48995-12-04 1CF48-6-4 6 1/4 -4 6.4 M12x1.5 6
10995-14-04 48995-14-04 1CF48-8-4 6 1/4 -4 6.4 M14x1.5 8
10995-16-04 48995-16-04 1CF48-10-4 6 1/4 -4 6.4 M16x1.5 10
10995-18-04 48995-18-04 1CF48-12-4 6 1/4 -4 6.4 M18x1.5 12
10995-14-05 48995-14-05 1CF48-8-5 8 5/16 -5 7.9 M14x1.5 8
10995-16-05 48995-16-05 1CF48-10-5 8 5/16 -5 7.9 M16x1.5 10
10995-18-05 48995-18-05 1CF48-12-5 8 5/16 -5 7.9 M18x1.5 12
10995-16-06 48995-16-06 1CF48-10-6 10 3/8 -6 9.5 M16x1.5 10
10995-18-06 48995-18-06 1CF48-12-6 10 3/8 -6 9.5 M18x1.5 12
10995-22-06 48995-22-06 1CF48-15-6 10 3/8 -6 9.5 M22x1.5 15
10995-18-08 48995-18-08 1CF48-12-8 12 1/2 -8 12.7 M18x1.5 12
10995-22-08 48995-22-08 1CF48-15-8 12 1/2 -8 12.7 M22x1.5 15
10995-26-08 48995-26-08 1CF48-18-8 12 1/2 -8 12.7 M26x1.5 18
10995-22-10 48995-22-10 1CF48-15-10 16 5/8 -10 15.9 M22x1.5 15
10995-26-10 48995-26-10 1CF48-18-10 16 5/8 -10 15.9 M26x1.5 18
10995-30-10 48995-30-10 1CF48-22-10 16 5/8 -10 15.9 M30x2.0 22
10995-26-12 48995-26-12 1CF48-18-12 19 3/4 -12 19.1 M26x1.5 18
10995-30-12 48995-30-12 1CF48-22-12 19 3/4 -12 19.1 M30x2.0 22
10995-36-12 48995-36-12 1CF48-28-12 19 3/4 -12 19.1 M36x2.0 28
10995-30-16 48995-30-16 1CF48-22-16 25 1 -16 25.4 M30x2.0 22
10995-36-16 48995-36-16 1CF48-28-16 25 1 -16 25.4 M36x2.0 28
10995-36-20 48995-36-20 1CF48-28-20 31 1 1/4 -20 31.8 M36x2.0 28
10995-45-20 48995-45-20 1CF48-35-20 31 1 1/4 -20 31.8 M45x2.0 35
10995-45-24 48995-45-24 1CF48-35-24 38 1 1/2 -24 38.1 M45x2.0 35
10995-52-24 48995-52-24 1CF48-42-24 38 1 1/2 -24 38.1 M52x2.0 42
All couplings are also available in stainless steel, please add RVS behind the order code; example 10995-22-08RVS
10 / 48995-..-.. - Female Metric Light Series - O-ring - Swivel 90°
ISO 12151-2-SWE-L - DKOL 90°
10 Series 48 Series
© Geeve Hydraulics   |   Hose, Fittings & Equipment72
M
ed
iu
m
 P
re
ss
ur
e
Medium Pressure
Ho
se
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Hi
gh
 P
re
ss
ur
e
M
ac
hi
ne
s
Lo
w
 P
re
ss
ur
e